8.15am

8.30am

9.30am

10.30am

10.50am

12.00pm

12.30pm

1.30pm

3.15pm

“ANOTHER BLOOGDY UPDATE”

EMERGENCY MEDICINE - NETWORK 1 TEACHING DAY

Wednesday 6" June 2018

Macarthur Clinical School, Lecture Theatre, Campbelltown Hospital

Registration

Transfusion
A/Prof Richard Cracknell, Director of Emergency Campbelltown
Dr Ellen Meyns, Staff Specialist, Emergency Medicine

Coagulopathy and Haemorrhage
Dr Rhiannon Browne, Staff Specialist, Emergency Medicine
MORNING TEA

Paediatric Haematology
Dr Setthy Ung, Director of PACS, Campbelltown

Jehovah’s Witness , Ethics and the Law
Dr Alexander Buttfield, DEMT, Staff Specialist, Emergency Medicine

LUNCH

Haematological Emergencies
Dr Vinay Vanguru, Staff Specialist, Haematology
Dr Helen Rhodes, Clinical Superintendent, Emergency Medicine

Exsanguination
A/Prof Kent Robinson, Staff Specialist, Emergency Medicine

Course Coordinator

Dr Alex Buittfield
DEMT

Staff Specialist
Emergency Medicine
Campbelltown Hospital

RSVP

If you would like to attend email:
Kathy Delicata

Education Support Officer
kathy.delicata@health.nsw.gov.au

OPEN TO ALL ED TRAINEES and
JUNIOR DOCTORS



