

# "ANOTHER BLOODY UPDATE"

## **EMERGENCY MEDICINE – NETWORK 1 TEACHING DAY**

## Wednesday 6<sup>th</sup> June 2018

Macarthur Clinical School, Lecture Theatre, Campbelltown Hospital

8.15am	Registration
8.30am	Transfusion A/Prof Richard Cracknell, Director of Emergency Campbelltown Dr Ellen Meyns, Staff Specialist, Emergency Medicine
9.30am	Coagulopathy and Haemorrhage Dr Rhiannon Browne, Staff Specialist, Emergency Medicine
10.30am	MORNING TEA
10.50am	Paediatric Haematology Dr Setthy Ung, Director of PACS, Campbelltown
12.00pm	Jehovah's Witness, Ethics and the Law Dr Alexander Buttfield, DEMT, Staff Specialist, Emergency Medicine
12.30pm	LUNCH
1.30pm	Haematological Emergencies Dr Vinay Vanguru, Staff Specialist, Haematology Dr Helen Rhodes, Clinical Superintendent, Emergency Medicine
3.15pm	Exsanguination

A/Prof Kent Robinson, Staff Specialist, Emergency Medicine

#### **Course Coordinator**

Dr Alex Buttfield DEMT Staff Specialist Emergency Medicine Campbelltown Hospital

### **RSVP**

If you would like to attend email: Kathy Delicata Education Support Officer kathy.delicata@health.nsw.gov.au

OPEN TO ALL ED TRAINEES and JUNIOR DOCTORS